NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

JUAN CAMILO ARENAS ARIAS (jcaarenas)

3

Si

1,928 | $2,123,562 | $10,500,00 | ($5,784,000 $0 $6,839,562
0 )

2,508 | $4,247,124 | $600,000 |($7,524,000 $0 ($2,676,876
) )

2,350 | $5,308,905 | $300,000 |($7,050,000 $0 ($1,441,095
) )

-653 $7,432,467 | $600,000 |($1,959,000 $0 $6,073,467

)

2,582 | $9,556,029 | $600,000 | $7,746,000 $0 $17,902,02
9

7355 | $11,679,59 | $600,000 | $22,065,00 $0 $34,344,59
1 0 1

12,867 | $12,741,37 | $300,000 | $38,601,00 $0 $51,642,37
2 0 2

19,917 | $14,864,93 | $600,000 | $59,751,00 $0 $75,215,93
4 0 4

28,506 | $16,988,49 | $600,000 | $85,518,00 $0 $103,106,4
6 0 96

37,833 | $18,050,27 | $300,000 | $113,499,0 $0 $131,849,2
7 00 77

48,699 | $20,173,83 | $600,000 | $146,097,0 $0 $166,870,8
9 00 39

61,103 | $22,297,40 | $600,000 | $183,309,0 $0 $206,206,4
1 00 01

$795,932,997.00
$7,262.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

266.15%

179%

-166.15%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$15,500,000.00

$57,630.00

$254.00

$25,500,000.00

$46,651.00

$3,378.83




